RESIDENTIAL (RT)

FARMLAND (FT)

COMMERCIAL (CT)

COMMERCIAL VAC EXCESS (CU)
COMMERCIAL VACANT (CX)
COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION (XT)
INDUSTRIAL (IT)

INDUSTRIAL VAC EXCESS (1U)
INDUSTRIAL VACANT (IX)

INDUSTRIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION (JT)
MANAGED FOREST (TT)

PIPELINE (PT)

Mun Rate
2018
0.39888500%
0.09972100%
0.49944400%
0.34961100%
0.34961100%
0.49944400%
0.57560500%
0.40292400%
0.40292400%
0.57560500%
0.09972100%
0.51719400%

OPP Rate
2018
0.08278300%
0.02069600%
0.10365300%
0.07255700%
0.07255700%
0.10365300%
0.11945900%
0.08362100%
0.08362100%
0.11945900%
0.02069600%
0.10733700%

Cty Rate
2018
0.28501900%
0.07125500%
0.35687200%
0.24981100%
0.24981100%
0.35687200%
0.41129200%
0.28790400%
0.28790400%
0.41129200%
0.07125500%
0.36955600%

2018 FINAL - SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY TAX RATES

Ed Rate
2018
0.17000000%
0.04250000%
1.09000000%
0.76300000%
0.76300000%
1.09000000%
1.34000000%
0.87100000%
0.87100000%
1.09000000%
0.04250000%
1.30130400%

Total
Rate
0.93668700%
0.23417200%
2.04996900%
1.43497900%
1.43497900%
2.04996900%
2.44635600%
1.64544900%
1.64544900%
2.19635600%
0.23417200%
2.29539100%



